
REGIONAL CONTINUUM OF CARE  

RESOURCE COLLABORATIVES FOR THE HOMELESS 

Region I 
UNITY for the Homeless 
2475 Canal Street, Suite 300 
New Orleans, LA 70119 
Phone:  (504) 821-4496, FAX: (504) 
821-4704 
Contact: Martha J. Kegel, Executive 
Director    
mkegel@unitygno.org  

 

Region VI 
Central Louisiana Coalition to Prevent 
Homelessness 
Post Office Box 1303 
Alexandria, LA 71309 
Phone: (318) 443-0500, FAX: None 
Contact: Kendra Gauthier   

kguathier@cenlahomelesscoalition.org 

Region II 
Capital Area Alliance for the 
Homeless 
5850 Florida Boulevard 
Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
Phone: (225) 201-0696, FAX: (225) 
201-1792 
Contact: Randy Nichols, Executive 
Director 

rknichols@gctfs.org 

Region VII 
HOPE for the Homeless         
520 Olive Street  
Shreveport, LA 71104 
Phone: (318) 670-4591 
Contact:    Christa Pazzaglia, Executive 
Director 
christa@nwlahope.org  

 

Region III 
 Homeless Coalition 
c/o Gulf Coast Teaching Family 
Services 
154 N. Hollywood Blvd. 
Houma, LA 70364 
Phone: (985) 851-4488, FAX:  (985) 
872-0985 
Contact: Bill Andrews 
bill_andrews@gctfs.org 

 

Region VIII 
Northeast Louisiana Housing and Supportive 
Services Corporation 
c/o Wellspring Alliance for Families 
1515 Jackson St. 
Monroe, LA 71203 
Phone: (318) 651-9314, FAX:  (318) 323-1361 
Contact:  Judy Bell 
jbell@wellspringalliance.org 

 

Region IV 
ARCH 
The Acadiana Regional Coalition on 
Homelessness & Housing, Inc. 
P.O. Box 3936 
Lafayette, LA 70506 
Phone:(337) 235-4972, FAX: (337) 234-
0953 
Contact: Eric Gammons 
egammons@catholicservice.org 

 

Region IX 
 
Northlake Continuum of Care Coalition 
Southeastern Louisiana University  
SLU Box 10509 
Hammond, LA 70402 
Phone: (985) 549-5373, FAX: (985) 549-5375 

Erin.matheny@selu.edu 

Region V 
Southwestern Louisiana Homeless 
Coalition, Inc. 
P. O. Box 3052 
Lake Charles, LA 70602 
Phone: (337) 433-6282,  FAX: (337) 
433-0093 
Contact:   
homelesscoal@aol.com 

 

Region X 
Jefferson Alliance for the Homeless 
c/o Responsibility House 
P.O. Box 640548             
Kenner, LA 70064 
Phone: (504) 366-6217, 371-0206 
FAX:   (504) 469-5273 
Contact: Tiffany Trosclair 

 ttrosclair@cox.net 
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